2025-26 SUMMER CALENDAR

Mini Athletics/Little Athletics (U7 to U12) & Junior Athletics (U13 to U18)

Date
Mon 1 Sept 2025

Event
Registrations Open

When

Who

Where

Mon 15 Sept 2025

Training Commences

PM

See Training Calendar for Day/Time

Arena Joondalup

Sat 4 Oct 2025 Bib Collection & Uniform Sales 9.30am-12.30pm | All Families Arena Clubrooms
Sat 11 Oct 2025 Opening Program & Come and Try Day AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Sat 18 Oct 2025 Program A and Mini Athletics AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Sat 25 Oct 2025 Program B and Mini Athletics AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Fri 31 Oct to Sun 2 Nov 2025 WA All Schools Championships & All Weekend U14 to U18 Athletic Stadium
Sat 1 Nov 2025 Program A and Mini Athletics AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Sat 8 Nov 2025 Program B and Mini Athletics AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Sat 15 Nov 2025 Program A and Mini Athletics AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Sat 22 Nov 2025 Program B and Mini Athletics AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Sat 22 Nov to Sun 23 Nov2025 Combined Events Competition All Weekend U12 to Open (Nominations) Athletic Stadium
Sat 29 Nov 2025 North Metro Challenge AM All Age Groups (Nominations) Athletic Stadium
Sat 6 Dec 2025 110m Chase/Unconventional Athletics/Xmas Windup PM All Age Groups & Parents Arena Joondalup
Sat 13 Dec 2025 State Track & Field Relay Championships & All Day U10 to Open Athletic Stadium

Sat 13 Dec 2025

No JAC Competition

Mon 5 Jan 2026

Christmas/New Year Break

Training Recommences

Santiago Park

Sat 10 Jan 2026 Centre Multi Day Competition & AM All Age Groups Santiago Park
Sat 17 Jan 2026 Program A AM All Age Groups Santiago Park
Sat 24 Jan 2026 Program B AM All Age Groups Santiago Park
Sat 31 Jan 2026 Program A AM All Age Groups Santiago Park
Sat 31 Jan 2026 Junior Challenge PM U7 to U8 (Nominations) Athletic Stadium
Sat 7 to Sun 8 Feb 2026 WA State Combined Championships & All Weekend U12 to Open (Nominations) Athletic Stadium
Sat 7 Feb 2026 No JAC Competition

Sat 14 Feb 2026 Program B AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Fri 20 to Sun 22 Feb 2026 WA Junior State Championships & All Weekend U13 to U18 (Nominations) Athletic Stadium
Sat 21 Feb 2026 No JAC Competition

Sat 28 Feb 2026 Program A AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Fri 6 to Sun 8 Mar 2026 WA Senior State Championships & All Weekend U20, Open & Masters (Nominations) Athletic Stadium
Sat 7 Mar 2026 Program B AM All Age Groups Arena Joondalup
Sat 14 Mar 2026 Centre Championships A & AM All Age Groups (Nominations) Arena Joondalup
Sun 15 Mar 2026 Centre Championships B & AM All Age Groups (Nominations) Arena Joondalup
Sat 21 to Sun 22 Mar 2026 WA Little Athletics Challenge ¥ All Weekend U9 to U12 (Entry Standards) Athletic Stadium
Sat 21 Mar 2026 No JAC Competition

Sat 28 Mar 2026 Wind-Up, Trophies & and AGM § ¥ TBC All Families TBC




